Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

Pais

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
ROU

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU

N
Vela

121
108
9
117
11
137
146
129
148
142
120
123
119
72

52
125
118
136
141
63
33
135
106
130
122
477
80
100
150
90
403
116
143
139
92
67

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2025 AUDO 6

YACHT CLUB PUNTA DEL ESTE

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 85, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club/Org

YCPE

YCU

NYC

NYC
CNCPG
YCU

YCU

YCPE
YCPE/YCU
YCPE

NYC
CNCPG
YCU
YCPE/YCU

YCPE
YCU
YCPE
YCU
CNCPG
CNCPG
YCPE
YCPE/CNCPG
CNCPG
YCPE/YCU
CNCPG
YCU
NYC
CNCPG
YCU
CNCPG
YCPE
CNCPG
YCPE
NYC
YCPE
NYC

Nombre

Bautista
Clara
Francisco
Agustin
Mateo
Milo
Sebastian
Uma
Joaquin
Santiago
Ignacio
Sofia
Francisco

Juan
Francisco

Juan Martin
Guillermo
Juan Martin
Manuel
Bautista
Guillermina
Camilo
Lucas
Juan Diego
Ines
Delfina
Emma
Isabella
Gonzalo
Juan Alfonso
Alfonso
Fidel
Matteo
Camila
Ana

Franco

Santiago

Apellido

Ramirez
Arhancet
Neira
Gomez
Bertullo
Ferrari
Gonzaga
Beal
Yandian
Gattas
Gomez
Leguisamo
Otero Islas

Yandian

Ballabio
Perez Crespo
Carrasco
Gimenez
Argain
Koster
Lopez
Pucciarelli
Rial
Gordillo
Muniz
Taullard

Conde

Verano Cousillas

Arnaud

Garcia

Alvarez Crova
Simonato
Asencio Russo
Prota

Robayna
Conde

Pri/Tmo

TIMONEL
Timonel
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
Timonel
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
Timonel
Timonel
TIMONEL
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

Genero R1

male 1.0

female 2.0

male 8.0

male 4.0

male 11.0
male 3.0

male 19.0
female 18.0
male 5.0

male 9.0

male 7.0

female 17.0
male 24.0
male 10.0
male 21.0
male 14.0
male 16.0
male 22.0
male 23.0
female 29.0
male 15.0
male 25.0
male 12.0
female 20.0
female 6.0

female 42.0
female 33.0
male 31.0
male 28.0
male 26.0
male 38.0
male 35.0
female 32.0
female 40.0
male 36.0
male 34.0

R2

1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
16.0
6.0
8.0
22.0
18.0
21.0
11.0
5.0
19.0

9.0

17.0
15.0
12.0
14.0
10.0
26.0
20.0
35.0
27.0
48.0
13.0
23.0
28.0
31.0
34.0
29.0
32.0
37.0
33.0
39.0
43.0

Total

2.0

4.0

11.0
11.0
15.0
19.0
250
26.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0
29.0
29.0

30.0
31.0
31.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
41.0
45.0
47.0
47.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
59.0
59.0
60.0
67.0
67.0
69.0
73.0
75.0
77.0

Nett

20

4.0

11.0
11.0
15.0
19.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0
29.0
29.0

30.0
31.0
31.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
41.0
45.0
47.0
47.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
59.0
59.0
60.0
67.0
67.0
69.0
73.0
75.0
77.0



Rank

37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th

56th
57th

58th
50th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd

64th

65th
66th
67th
68th

69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th

Pais

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU

URU
URU

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU

URU

URU
URU
URU
URU

URU
URU
URU
URU
URU
URU

N
Vela

152
437
189
128
459
99
138
36
409
62
376
68

408
51
29
86
263
124
144

95
48

131
88
127
188
93
286

443

43
61
105
396

407
378
433
418
154
238

Club/Org

YCP
CNCPG
CNCPG
YCPE
YCPE
CNCPG
YCU
YCPE
NYC
NYC
YCU
YCPE

CNCPG
YCPE
CNCPG
CNCPG
CNCPG
YCU
YCPE/YCU

YCPE
YCPE

YCPE

CNCPG
CNCPG/YCPE
CNCPG

YCU

YCPE

NYC

YCPE
YCPE
YCU

YCPE

CNCPG
NYC
YCP
YCP
NYC
CNCPG

Nombre

Chiara
Raffaella
Emma
Pedro
Guillermina
Carolina
Mathias
Amalia
Agustin
Juan

Juan Pedro

Tiago
Valentino

Sofia
Franco
Chiara
Tiago
Clementina
Santiago

Lorenzo

Annabella

Lavinia

Letta
Pilar
Sebastian
Manuela
Ezequiel

Benicio
Pedro

Federica

Eugenia
Santino
Diego

Quinto
Tomas

Vicente
Nara
Matias
Felipe
Mateo

Pia

Apellido

Perdomo
Cancela
Smircich
Gordon
Varela
Porto Rossi
Gonzalez
Alvarez Crova
Layafa
Ubilla
Blanco Abal

Martinez De
Santis

Mendez Lluberas
van Bevern
SZILAGYI

Bouza

Migliorisi

Peirano

Gordillo

Larrama

Ceccarelli

Rios
Iwassjuk
Simonet
Raffo
Gonzaga
Marshall
Elhordoy
Schipilov
Nakle
Rivadavia
Gonzaga

Marshall

Gonzalez Alfaro
Darino

Benia

Vargas
Ghirardelli

Chasco

Pri/Tmo

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

Genero

female
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
male

male

female
male
female
male
female
male

male

female

female

female
female
male
female
male

male

female

female
male
male

male

male
female
male
male
male

female

37.0
27.0
30.0
51.0
49.0
43.0
48.0
47.0
39.0
58.0
45.0
13.0

50.0
60.0
44.0
46.0
55.0
63.0

86.0
UFD

52.0

86.0
UFD

65.0
59.0
53.0
57.0
67.0
54.0

68.0

56.0
62.0
61.0
41.0

69.0
64.0
66.0
70.0
74.0
71.0

R2

40.0
51.0
50.0
30.0
36.0
44.0
41.0
45.0
56.0
38.0
52.0

86.0
DSQ

49.0
42.0
61.0
59.0
53.0
46.0
24.0

58.0
25.0

47.0
57.0
64.0
63.0
54.0
69.0

55.0

67.0
62.0
65.0

86.0
DNS

60.0
66.0
71.0
68.0
70.0

86.0
DNF

Total

77.0
78.0
80.0
81.0
85.0
87.0
89.0
92.0
95.0
96.0
97.0
99.0

99.0

102.0
105.0
105.0
108.0
109.0
110.0

110.0
111.0

112.0
116.0
117.0
120.0
121.0
123.0

123.0

123.0
124.0
126.0
127.0

129.0
130.0
137.0
138.0
144.0
157.0

Nett

77.0
78.0
80.0
81.0
85.0
87.0
89.0
92.0
95.0
96.0
97.0
99.0

99.0

102.0
105.0
105.0
108.0
109.0
110.0

110.0
111.0

112.0
116.0
117.0
120.0
121.0
123.0

123.0

123.0
124.0
126.0
127.0

129.0
130.0
137.0
138.0
144.0
157.0



Rank Pais
75th  URU
76th  URU
77th  URU
78th ARG
78th ARG
78th ARG
78th ARG
78th  URU
78th ARG
78th ARG
78th URU

N
Vela

442

357

4015

3666

3571

3444

66

3832

3668

242

Club/Org

CNCPG

YCP

NYC

YCE

Concordia Yacht
club

Concordia Yacht
club

Concordia Yacht
club

CNCPG
YCE
Concordia Yacht

Club
NYC

Nombre

Faustino

Gwenn

Bernardo

Mateo

Felipe

Felipe

Juan Ignacio

Franco

Felipe

Félix

Javier

Apellido
Cabrera
MALGOR
NOGUERA
Benaderet
Barbara
Medali
Pompar
Medali
Ibarra
Perez Calle

Baya Casal

Dorronsoro

Pri/Tmo

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

TIMONEL

PRINCIPIANTE

PRINCIPIANTE

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Genero R1
male 72.0
female 73.0
male 75.0
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC
male 86.0
DNC

86.0
DNF

86.0
DNS

86.0
DNF

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC

Total

158.0

159.0

161.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

Nett

158.0

159.0

161.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0

172.0



